
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : LP SCHOOL ASSISTANT (MALAYALAM)   
Department : EDUCATION 

Date of receipt of the requisition : 28.09.12, 03.10.12 
No. of vacancies reported : 4 Fresh  & 1 NJD

Date of Advice :  21.11.2012

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL 
NCA : Many Turns
TPO :  MR XXXI 20 V, 22 LC, 24SC, 26 M, 28 E & 30 M

Main Rotation stands at :  MR XXXI 31 OC already filled up.

Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as 
approved by the 
Commission

Department Remarks

 1 Christy B John
Palliyadiyil, 
Koduvila PO
East Kallada, 
Kollam 691502

28 LC MR XXXI 20 V 
TPO on 12.05.10 

now satisfied. 
NCA 

compensation to 
MR XX 68 LC/AI 

NCA V

Education

2 Sherine Neethu  Marshal
Tafferal Nagar
Gopalpetta,Thalassery -2

34 LC MR XXXI 22 LC 
TPO on 12.05.10 

now satisfied.

Education

- - -  - - - - -  - -  -- - - - - --  - - - -- - MR XXXI 32 SC 
Kept as TPO

3 Aneesh V P
S/o Govindan V P
Eramam PO,
Payyanur Via
Kannur 670 307

09 OBC MR  XXXI 33 OC Education

 - - - --  -- -- -- - - - - -- - - - - -  - - MR XXXI 34 E 
kept as TPO

4 Seena P P
Puthiya Purayil
Kavumthazha
Koodali  PO
Kannur 670 592

10 Viswakarma MR XXXI 35 OC Education

5 Ambili P
Pournami Nivas
Puthiya Purayil House
Kunnirikka, 
Pathiriyad PO
Kannur 670 741

11 NJD 
Compensation to 
MR XXX 99 OC

Education



OC / BC POSITION

OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 04 04 05 13

Present 02 02 01 05

Total 06 06 06 18

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

                Nil 

 
        Sd/-

                                  DISTRICT OFFICER,


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at :  MR XXXI 31 OC already filled up.
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	04
	04
	05
	13
	Present
	02
	02
	01
	05
	Total
	06
	06
	06
	18
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



