KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : LP SCHOOL ASSISTANT (MALAYALAM)

Department : EDUCATION

Date of receipt of the requisition : 28.09.12, 03.10.12 No. of vacancies reported : 4 Fresh & 1 NJD

Date of Advice : 21.11.2012

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL

NCA : Many Turns

TPO : MR XXXI 20 V, 22 LC, 24SC, 26 M, 28 E & 30 M

Main Rotation stands at: MR XXXI 31 OC already filled up.

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	Christy B John Palliyadiyil, Koduvila PO East Kallada, Kollam 691502	28	LC	MR XXXI 20 V TPO on 12.05.10 now satisfied. NCA compensation to MR XX 68 LC/AI NCA V	Education	
2	Sherine Neethu Marshal Tafferal Nagar Gopalpetta,Thalassery -2	34	LC	MR XXXI 22 LC TPO on 12.05.10 now satisfied.	Education	
				MR XXXI 32 SC Kept as TPO		
3	Aneesh V P S/o Govindan V P Eramam PO, Payyanur Via Kannur 670 307	09	OBC	MR XXXI 33 OC	Education	
				MR XXXI 34 E kept as TPO		
4	Seena P P Puthiya Purayil Kavumthazha Koodali PO Kannur 670 592	10	Viswakarma	MR XXXI 35 OC	Education	
5	Ambili P Pournami Nivas Puthiya Purayil House Kunnirikka, Pathiriyad PO Kannur 670 741	11		NJD Compensation to MR XXX 99 OC	Education	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	04	04	05	13
Present	02	02	01	05
Total	06	06	06	18

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/- **DISTRICT OFFICER,**